
(916) 605-3994 | Traci_Jackson@corvel.com 
Traci Jackson, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-3864 | Michelle_Plaze@corvel.com 
Michelle Plaza, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-3844 | Janette_Schlarb@corvel.com 
Janette Schlarb, Claims Specialist

(916) 462-5258 | Kally_Mei@corvel.com 
Kelly Mei, Medical Only Specialist

(916) 605-3941 | Stacey_Johnson@corvel.com 
Stacey Johnson, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-3938 | Terra_Lambert@corvel.com 
Terra Lambert, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-3962 | Katie_Rasmussen@corvel.com 
Katie Rasmussen, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-5132 | Teresa_Parker@corvel.com 
Teresa Parker, Claims Specialist

(916) 605-5149 | Eli_Rodgers@corvel.com 
Eli Rodgers, Medical Only Specialist

(916) 605-5202 | Beth_McCormack@corvel.com
Beth McCormack, Claims Supervisor

(916) 605-3860 | Stephanie_Merline@corvel.com
Stephanie Merlino, Claims Supervisor

CLAIM REPORTING CONTACTS

REPORTING A NEW INJURY
EMPLOYER: EMPLOYEE:

CLAIM CONTACTS FOR EMPLOYERS

UNIT 1:

OFFICE POSTINGS, CLAIM REVIEWS &
PROVIDER CONCERNS:

CorVel Corporation
PO Box 277550 Sacramento, CA 95827

CWClaims@corvel.com

(800) 906-4461

carewestins.com 24/7 NURSE TRAIGE 
(844) 326-2918

GENERAL QUESTIONS
UNIT 2:

CLAIMS REPRESENTATIVES: CLAIMS REPRESENTATIVES:

(916) 605-5197 | (916) 439-9998
Ted_Ursino@corvel.com 

Ted Ursino, Account Manager


